g = ! Spring semester SS26 m Week schedule bj - 2025-10-14
]

OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]

UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = IIC [l
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]
Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer
1 EBR Other (h)

Monday 16.02.2026  08h15
16.02.2026  09h15
16.02.2026  10h15
16.02.2026  11h15

16.02.2026  13h15
16.02.2026  14h15

Tuesday 17.02.2026  08h15
17.02.2026  09h15
17.02.2026  10h15
17.02.2026  11h15

17.02.2026  13h15
17.02.2026  14h15

Wednesday 18.02.2026 08h15
18.02.2026  09h15
18.02.2026  10h15
18.02.2026  11h15

18.02.2026  13h15
18.02.2026  14h15

Thursday 19.02.2026  08h15
19.02.2026  09h15
19.02.2026  10h15
19.02.2026  11h15

19.02.2026  13h15
19.02.2026  14h15

Friday 20.02.2026  08h15
20.02.2026  09h15
20.02.2026  10h15
20.02.2026  11h15

20.02.2026  13h15
20.02.2026  14h15




bj - 2025-10-14
g = 1 Spring semester SS26 m Week schedule !

O OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]
UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = IIC [I]
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]
Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer
EBR Other (h)

Monday 23.02.2026  08h15
23.02.2026  09h15
23.02.2026  10h15
23.02.2026  11h15

23.02.2026  13h15
23.02.2026  14h15

Tuesday 24.02.2026  08h15
24.02.2026  09h15
24.02.2026  10h15
24.02.2026  11h15

24.02.2026  13h15
24.02.2026  14h15

Wednesday 25.02.2026 08h15
25.02.2026  09h15
25.02.2026  10h15
25.02.2026  11h15

25.02.2026  13h15
25.02.2026  14h15

Thursday  26.02.2026  08h15
26.02.2026  09h15
26.02.2026  10h15
26.02.2026  11h15

26.02.2026  13h15
26.02.2026  14h15

Friday 27.02.2026  08h15
27.02.2026  09h15
27.02.2026  10h15
27.02.2026  11h15

27.02.2026  13h15
27.02.2026  14h15




UNI Ny
FR Spring semester SS26 Week schedule bj - 2025-10-14

iz ] OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]
UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = lIC [I]
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]
Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer
3 EBR Other (h)

Monday 02.03.2026  08h15
02.03.2026  09h15
02.03.2026  10h15
02.03.2026  11h15

02.03.2026  13h15
02.03.2026  14h15

Tuesday 03.03.2026  08h15
03.03.2026  09h15
03.03.2026  10h15
03.03.2026  11h15

03.03.2026  13h15
03.03.2026  14h15

Wednesday 04.03.2026 08h15
04.03.2026  09h15
04.03.2026  10h15
04.03.2026  11h15

04.03.2026  13h15
04.03.2026  14h15

Thursday 05.03.2026  08h15
05.03.2026  09h00-12h00 |SME.07215 Hot topics in CH{IIC & TDR 4 4 Hot topics in CR, MH & RB Lecture |[3.00 0.3

05.03.2026  13h15
05.03.2026  14h15

Friday 06.03.2026  08h15
06.03.2026  09h15
06.03.2026  10h15
06.03.2026  11h15

06.03.2026  13h15
06.03.2026  14h15




bj - 2025-10-14
g .R. ! Spring semester SS26 m Week schedule
O OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]
UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = IIC [11
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]
Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer
EBR Other (h)
Monday 09.03.2026  08h15
09.03.2026  09h15
09.03.2026  10h15
09.03.2026  11h15
09.03.2026  13h15
09.03.2026  14h15
Tuesday 10.03.2026  08h15
10.03.2026  09h15
10.03.2026  10h15
10.03.2026  11h15
10.03.2026  13h15
10.03.2026  14h15
Wednesday 11.03.2026 08h15
11.03.2026  09h15
11.03.2026  10h15 SBL.00427 Visual comm |ALL L 1.00 |01 Glauser
11.032026  11h15 SBL.00427 Visual comm |ALL L 1.00 |01 Glauser
11.03.2026  10n00-17h00

Thursday 12.03.2026
12.03.2026

12.03.2026
Friday 13.03.2026
13.03.2026
13.03.2026
13.03.2026

13.03.2026

08h15
09h00-12h00

13h15-17h15
08h15
09h15
10h15
11h15

13h15-17h15

SME.07215 Hot topics in CHIIC & TDR  |2.01-2.03 Hot topics in CR, MH & RB Lecture |3.00 0.3 IT
[srosats | [Advancedimag|Electve | | [ o Jaeo s ||y
[sroosats | [AdvancedimagElectve | | [ o Jaeo s ||y




bj - 2025-10-14
g = ! Spring semester SS26 m Week schedule !

O OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]
UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = IlIC [I1
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]
Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer
EBR Other (h)

Monday 16.03.2026  08h15
16.03.2026  09h15
16.03.2026  10h15
16.03.2026  11h15

16.03.2026  13h15
16.03.2026  14h15

Tuesday 17.03.2026  08h15
17.03.2026  09h15
17.03.2026  10h15
17.03.2026  11h15

17.03.2026  13h15
17.03.2026  14h15

Wednesday 18.03.2026 08h15
18.03.2026  09h15
18.03.2026  10h15
18.03.2026  11h15

18.03.2026  13h15
18.03.2026  14h15

Thursday 19.03.2026  08h15
19.03.2026  09h15-12h15 |SME.07215 Hot topics in CHIIC & TDR  |3.01-3.03 Hot topics in CR, MH & RB Lecture |3.00 0.3

19.03.2026  13h15
19.03.2026  14h15

Friday 20.03.2026  08h15
20.03.2026  09h15
20.03.2026  10h15
20.03.2026  11h15

20.03.2026  13h15
20.03.2026  14h15




j - 2025-10-14
g= 1 Spring semester SS26 m Week schedule bj- 202510

O OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]
UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = lIC [I]
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]
Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer
EBR Other (h)

Monday 23.03.2026  08h15
23.03.2026  09h15
23.03.2026  10h15
23.03.2026  11h15

23.03.2026  13h15
23.03.2026  14h15

Tuesday 24.03.2026  08h15
24.03.2026  09h15
24.03.2026  10h15
24.03.2026  11h15

24.03.2026  13h15
24.03.2026  14h15

Wednesday 25.03.2026 08h15
25.03.2026  09h15
25.03.2026  10h15
25.03.2026  11h15

25.03.2026  13h15
25.03.2026  14h15

Thursday  26.03.2026  08h15
26.03.2026  09h15-12h15 |SME.07215 Hot topics in CHIIC & TDR  |4.01-4.03 Hot topics in CR, MH & RB Lecture |[3.00 0.3

26.03.2026  13h15
26.03.2026  14h15

Friday 27.03.2026  08h15
27.03.2026  09h15
27.03.2026  10h15
27.03.2026  11h15

27.03.2026  13h15
27.03.2026  14h15




bj - 2025-10-14
g:l Spring semester SS26 m Week schedule i - 202510
|

OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]

UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = IIC [l
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]
Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer
7 EBR Other (h)

Monday 30.03.2026  08h15
30.03.2026  09h15
30.03.2026  10h15
30.03.2026  11h15

30.03.2026  13h30-16h30 1=y lik] Methods in CV(IIC & TDR  1.01-1.03 Isolation & culture of vascular wall cells

Tuesday 31.03.2026  08h15
31.03.2026  09h15
31.03.2026  10h15
31.03.2026  11h15

31.03.2026  13h15
31.03.2026  14h15

Wednesday 01.04.2026 08h15
01.04.2026  09h15
01.04.2026  10h15
01.04.2026  11h15

01.04.2026  13h15
01.04.2026  14h15

Thursday  02.04.2026  08h15
02.04.2026  09h15-12h15

02.04.2026  13h15
02.04.2026  14h15

Friday 03.04.2026  08h15
03.04.2026  09h15
03.04.2026  10h15
03.04.2026  11h15

03.04.2026  13h15
03.04.2026  14h15




bj - 2025-10-14
g .R. i Spring semester SS26 m Week schedule !

O OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]
UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = IIC [I]
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]
Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer
EBR Other (h)

Monday 13.04.2026  08h15
13.04.2026  09h15
13.04.2026  10h15
13.04.2026  11h15

13.04.2026  13h30-16h30 |11 Iik)

Tuesday 14.04.2026  08h15
14.04.2026  09h15
14.04.2026  10h15
14.04.2026  11h15

14.04.2026  13h15
14.04.2026  14h15

Wednesday 15.04.2026 08h15
15.04.2026  09h15
15.04.2026  10h15
15.04.2026  11h15

15.04.2026  13h15
15.04.2026  14h15

Thursday 16.04.2026  08h15
16.04.2026  09h15-12h15

16.04.2026  13h15
16.04.2026  14h15

Friday 17.04.2026  08h15
17.04.2026  09h15
17.04.2026  10h15
17.04.2026  11h15

17.04.2026  13h15
17.04.2026  14h15




bj - 2025-10-14
g = i Spring semester SS26 m Week schedule !
=]

OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]

UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = IIC [l
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]
Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer
EBR Other (h)

Monday 20.04.2026  08h15
20.04.2026  09h15
20.04.2026  10h15
20.04.2026  11h15

20.04.2026  13h30-16h30  [E1 =Ky lik} Methods in CV ( lIC & TDR 3.01-3.03 Introduction to ex vivo heart function analysis

Tuesday 21.04.2026  08h15
21.04.2026  09h15
21.04.2026  10h15
21.04.2026  11h15

21.04.2026  13h15
21.04.2026  14h15

Wednesday 22.04.2026 08h15
22.04.2026  09h15
22.04.2026  10h15
22.04.2026 11h15

22.04.2026  13h15
22.04.2026  14h15

Thursday  23.04.2026  08h15
23.04.2026  09h00-12h00

23.04.2026  13h15
23.04.2026  14h15

Friday 24.04.2026  08h15
24.04.2026  09h15
24.04.2026  10h15
24.04.2026 11h15

24.04.2026  13h15
24.04.2026  14h15




(Wednesday 29.04.2026
29.04.2026
29.04.2026
29.04.2026

bj - 2025-10-14
g = 1 Spring semester SS26 m Week schedule
O OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]
UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = lIC [I]
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]
Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer
EBR Other (h)
Monday 27.04.2026  08h15
27.04.2026  09h15
27.04.2026  10h15
27.04.2026 11h15
27.04.2026  13h15
27.04.2026  14h15
Tuesday 28.04.2026  08h15
28.04.2026  09h15
28.04.2026  10h15
28.04.2026  11h15
26042026 13M1517h00 |SMEO7209 | |Meth.inMetab,[IC&TOR [1034.06 |Humanmetabolicphenotyping | |practWorkl4o0 |04 |Ravussin |

29.04.2026

Thursday  30.04.2026
30.04.2026

30.04.2026

Friday 01.05.2026
01.05.2026
01.05.2026
01.05.2026

01.05.2026
01.05.2026

08h15
09h15
10h15
11h15

13h15-17h00

08h15

09h00-12h00

13h15-17h00

08h15

09h15

10h15

11h15

13h15
14h15

T
T



bj - 2025-10-14

g : 1 Spring semester SS26 m Week schedule !
O OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]
UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = IIC [I]
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]

Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer

EBR Other (h)

Monday 04.05.2026  08h15

04.05.2026  09h15

04.05.2026  10h15

04.05.2026  11h15

04.05.2026  14h15-17h00

Tuesday 05.05.2026
05.05.2026
05.05.2026
05.05.2026

05.05.2026
(Wednesday 06.05.2026
06.05.2026
06.05.2026
06.05.2026
06.05.2026
Thursday 07.05.2026
07.05.2026
07.05.2026
Friday 08.05.2026
08.05.2026
08.05.2026
08.05.2026

08.05.2026

08h15
09h15
10h15
11h15

14h15-17h00
08h15
09h15
10h15
11h15
14h15-17h00
08h15
09h00-12h00
14h15-17h00
08h15
09h15
10h15
11h15

14h15-16h00




bj - 2025-10-14
g = i Spring semester SS26 m Week schedule !

O OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]
UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = IIC [I]
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]
Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer
EBR Other (h)

Monday 11.05.2026  08h15
11.05.2026  09h15
11.05.2026  10h15
11.05.2026  11h15

11.05.2026  13h15
11.05.2026  14h15

Tuesday 12.05.2026  08h15
12.05.2026  09h15
12.05.2026  10h15
12.05.2026  11h15

12.05.2026  13h15
12.05.2026  14h15

Wednesday 13.05.2026  08h15
13.05.2026  09h15
13.05.2026  10h15
13.05.2026  11h15

13.05.2026  13h15
13.05.2026  14h15

Thursday 14.05.2026  08h15
14.05.2026  09h15
14.05.2026  10h15
14.05.2026  11h15

14.05.2026  13h15
14.05.2026  14h15

Friday 15.05.2026  08h15
15.05.2026  09h15
15.05.2026  10h15
15.05.2026  11h15

15.05.2026  13h15
15.05.2026  14h15




UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG

bj - 2025-10-14
Spring semester SS26 EBR1 Week schedule !

OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]
Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = IIC [Il
Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]

Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer
1 3 EBR Other (h)
Monday 18.05.2026  08h15
18.05.2026  09h15
18.05.2026  10h15
18.05.2026  11h15
18.05.2026  13h30-16h30 SME.07203 Methods in CV (lIC & TDR 4.01-4.03 Cardiac Hypertrophy-Part1 Introduction and echocardiography 3.0 0. Giraud/Frobert IT

Tuesday 19.05.2026
19.05.2026
19.05.2026
19.05.2026

19.05.2026

Wednesday 20.05.2026
20.05.2026
20.05.2026
20.05.2026

20.05.2026

Thursday  21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026

21.05.2026
21.05.2026

Friday 22.05.2026
22.05.2026
22.05.2026
22.05.2026

22.05.2026
22.05.2026

08h15
09h15
10h15
11h15

13h30-16h30

08h15
09h15
10h15
11h15

13h30-16h30

08h15
09h15
10h15
11h15

13h15
14h15

08h15
09h15
10h15
11h15

13h15
14h15

SME.07203 Methods in CV (IIC & TDR 4.04-4.06 Cardiac Hypertrophy-Part2 Immnostaining of rat heart . 2 i i IT

SME.07203 Methods in CV (IIC & TDR 4.07-4.09 Cardiac Hypertrophy-Part3 Quantification of CM size . 2 i i IT




g : ' Spring semester SS26 m Week schedule bj - 2025-10-14
]

OPTIONS Neuroscience = Neuro [N]

UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG Infection, Inflammation, Cancer = IIC [I]
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG Tissue Degeneration and Regeneration = TDR [T1]
Date Time UE Code UE Code UE Name Option Number Topic Titel Type Duration|ECTS |Lecturer
EBR Other (h)

Monday 25.05.2026  08h15
25.05.2026  09h15
25.05.2026  10h15
25052026 11h15

25.05.2026  13h15
25.05.2026  14h15

Tuesday 26.05.2026  08h15
26.05.2026  09h15
26.05.2026  10h15
26.05.2026  11h15

26.05.2026  13h15
26.05.2026  14h15

Wednesday 27.05.2026 08h15
27.05.2026  09h15
27.05.2026  10h15
27.05.2026  11h15

27.05.2026  13h15
27.05.2026  14h15

Thursday = 28.05.2026  08h15
28.05.2026  09h15
28.05.2026  10h15
28.05.2026  11h15

28.05.2026  13h15
28.05.2026  14h15

Friday 29.05.2026  08h15
29.05.2026  09h15
29.05.2026  10h15
29.05.2026  11h15

29.05.2026  13h15
29.05.2026  14h15




